
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Attn: SALES 

From: Carlos Huerta 

Date: 26/1/2023  

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 

REQUIREMENT: PLEASE QUOTE PRICE AND DELIVERY 

Request 

No 

Line 

No 

Item Model                                         
Description 

Unit 

of 

Measure 

Qty 

Ordered 

Unit Price Delivery 

Period 

(leadtime) 

1639025 1 BVFXGDFTER09835 IPVBT - Heavy Duty Control Ball Valve 
BVFXGDFTER09835 

EA 51   

 
 
                                                                                     BRIEF DESCRIPTION 
 
Part Number: BVFXGDFTER09835 
Product: IPVBT - Heavy Duty Control Ball Valve BVFXGDFTER09835 
 
Valve Size 1.5" 
Connections Flanged 
Pressure Design ANSI 150 
Body Design 2 PCE Full Bore 
Body Material Stainless Steel A351 CF8M 
Ball Design Straight Through 
Seat Material PTFE 1600 
Actuator Type Lockable Lever 
Brand IPVBT 
F2F Dimension 165 

 
 
 
 
 

Closing Date: 03/2/2023 Closing Time: 4:00 PM 
 

 

PROCEDURE OF SUBMISSION OF QUOTE 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

 

1. Your quotation must be electronically transmitted. 
2. All information must be submitted in full and any alterations on the quotation must be initialed by an authorized representative of the tender. 
3. TotalEnergies reserves the right to accept any tender, not necessarily the lowest, and will not be obliged to give reasons for its decision. 
4. Should you not receive an order within 7 working days from the closing date and time, the tenderer can assume that its tender was unsuccessful. 
5. All Quotations will be deemed valid for 30 days unless otherwise indicated. 

* Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties, this order has been placed in terms of TotalEnergies' General Conditions 
* All Prices are inclusive of all duties, charges, delivery, license and other fees plus VAT. 
* Payment terms, as per the agreed or standard TotalEnergies payment terms. 
* If the product we request falls out of your scope of work, you can source it from a third party using the manufacturer’s part number provided in the description.  

If you have any queries, please contact Carlos Huerta by Email or Phone. +33 75 553 9703 OR E-mail: supply@totalenergiessupplies.com 

 

TotalEnergies FRANCE 
2 place Jean Millier 
92 400 Courbevoie - France 
Share capital: €6,601,073,322.50 
Tel: +33 75 553 9703 
Fax: +33 74 744 7878 
orders@totalenergiessupplies.com 
 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/TotalEnergies

